CNPJ
40.432.544/0001-47
17.792.484/0001-51
12.677.775/0001-85
45.012.270/0001-50
04.405.428/0108-04
02.748.357/0001-88
44.242.523/0001-10
19.973.701/0004-88
08.143.291/0001-89
07.319.551/0001-61
07.199.482/0001-08
05.468.044/0003-26
13.733.307/0001-43
20.758.306/0001-19
45.444.099/0004-00
08.039.023/0013-55
01.755.087/0021-13
58.731.662/0001-11
84.453.844/0543-50
47.783.850/0001-77
11.301.092/0017-23
47.583.808/0001-02
05.739.664/0001-90
23.708.712/0001-65
27.936.211/0001-97
41.876.109/0001-74
06.964.399/0001-07
50.900.415/0001-90
40.841.728/0005-94
04.170.821/0001-27
04.906.728/0002-19
43.775.781/0001-07
52.229.417/0002-05
46.387.871/0001-00
19.380.411/0004-20
48.358.381/0001-01
32.581.843/0001-15
07.602.912/0001-82
44.154.561/0001-10
02.449.992/0405-49
17.826.841/0001-55
46.832.778/0001-68
02.558.157/0001-62
31.728.119/0001-09
40.432.544/0001-47
13.820.318/0001-60
52.405.422/0001-40
50.832.298/0005-06
13.329.423/0001-00
10.757.237/0001-75
49.839.338/0001-20
26.042.488/0004-56
42.370.285/0002-83
08.374.478/0004-36
03.854.920/0001-65
03.308.295/0003-18
27.521.148/0002-09
34.261.912/0001-39
32.081.384/0001-00
01.755.087/0027-09
05.848.002/0013-92
10.727.304/0001-09
33.014.556/0001-96
06.278.566/0001-66
05.346.644/0035-07
46.708.841/0025-26
31.863.637/0020-06
18.845.943/0002-61
02.421.421/0001-11
45.242.914/0001-05
44.459.503/0001-03
19.427.631/0001-10
35.338.784/0001-47
42.591.651/0001-43
30.379.434/0001-05
25.207.805/0001-31
46.482.396/0001-51
09.060.964/0318-36
33.497.660/0001-89
43.986.260/0001-90
38.406.887/0001-95
19.876.591/0001-93
44.564.019/0001-36
30.806.003/0001-88
03.510.280/0001-76
51.287.661/0001-80

Nome Fantasia
Antena Claro
Empreendedor
Di Santinni
Oticas Visdo
Inovathi
Ortobom
Claro
Oticas Diniz
Tim
Le&o 1918
Parente
MR2 Menswear
Essential Parfums
Cia do Terno
GK Fashion
Handara
Stalker
Ri Happy
Life Vivara
Kopenhagen
Bebétenkité
América Phone
Kiquitaluki
Solar Magazine
Império Méveis e Eletro
Otica Visone
Casa Pio
Globinho Pet
Laser Eletro
Top Méveis
Samsung
Cartran Centro de Aptiddo e Reabilitagdo no Transi
Democrata
Santa Lolla
Sandelly
Lupo
Sonho dos Pés
Carfs
Orolaser
Vivo
Clube Melissa
Natura
Vivo
Studio L
Claro
Havaianas
Acai Trevo
Lets Make
Gallo Man
Casas Bahia
Johnny Joy Milkshaske Gourmet
Alecrim Presentes
Loucos Por Games
Colméia
Ferrovia Eyewear
Frikotes
Blinclass
Klaus
Tantinho de Gente
Maresia
DLT
Lalilé
Lojas Americanas
Zefirelli
lap! Cosméticos
Polo Wear
Emp6rio Alex
Alb Bijoux
Tim
C&A
Cozinha Express
Rei do Sushi
Game Station
Mc Donald’s
Cheppitos
Puro Acai
Bob's
KFC
Kinoplex
Mano Sa
Fast Grill
Divino Fogédo
Direcional Engenharia
Bebelu Sanduiches
Mini Kalzone
Lan Lan Salgaderia

Pessoa
CLARO S.A
ADMINISTRADORA NORTH SHOPPING FORTALEZA LTDA
DS.COM.BR COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
COMERCIAL DE OCULOS FENICIA LTDA
Inovathi Participag6es LTDA
INDUSTRIA CEARENSE DE COLCHOES E ESPUMAS LTDA
BARROS TELECOM VI LTDA
M Natalia C L Vidal Otica LTDA
D & S TECNOLOGIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS ELETRONICOS LTDA
FORTALEZA ESPORTE CLUBE
CASA PARENTE COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA
MARILIPE COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
ESSENTIAL CONCEITO - COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA
Turqueza Tecidos e Vestuarios S/A
SANDRA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
MAVERICK COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE CONFECCOES LTDA - EM
Sand Beach Industria de Confecc¢des LTDA
RI HAPPY BRINQUEDOS S.A
Tellerina Comercio de Presentes e Artigos Para Decoragdo S.A.
LSF Comércio de Bombons e Café NSF
Bebetenkite Comercial LTDA
AMERICA PHONE LTDA
SAMUEL ALVES BICALHO CONFECQOES -ME
Solar Magazine Ltda
IMPERIO MOVEIS E ELETRO S.A
V1 Comércio de Oculos LTDA
CASA PIO CALCADOS LTDA
JVB Distribuigdo LTDA
MASTER ELETRONICA DE BRINQUEDOS LTDA
DELTA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA.
B&F Telecomunicagdes LTDA
Vasconcelos e Mattos Servigos em Salide LTDA
MANSHOES COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
LF Comercio de Bolsas e Calcados LTDA
Sandelly Comercio de Calcados e Acessorios LTDA
A.S. ANDRIANI COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA.
2M COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
CARFS EIRELI
Clinica de Estética e Servigos Hospitalares North Shopping Fortaleza
VIVO S/A
NORTH COMERCIO DE CALGADOS LTDA - EPP
Cheiro do Brasil LTDA
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.
Studio L Clinica de Estetica e Rejuvenescimento Facial LTDA
CLARO S.A
THAIZA SILVEIRA FREIRE
Marcia Danila C L Marques LTDA
BM COSMETICOS LTDA
C.A.P. Leoncio LTDA
NOVA CASA BAHIA S/A
Milk & Co North Shopping de Milk Shake LTDA
MARYA MALINCHE FARIAS DE CARVALHO MOREIRA - ME
Rio & North Comércio e Servico de Games LTDA
TRG INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
S & A COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS OPTICOS LTDA
PATRICIA RIBEIRO BARREIRA-ME
PSP Comercio Varejista de Confec¢des LTDA
Erilandia Ximenes Paiva
LAYLA C DE ABREU SOUSA RABELO
Sand Beach Industroa de Confeccoes LTDA
DLT Confecgbes LTDA
SILVESTER FERNANDES SALES
LOJAS AMERICANAS S A
M C RUFINO DE LIMA
IAP Cosméticos LTDA.
Via Brasil Fashion Comércio de Roupas LTDA
EA9 Modas Comércio de Roupas e Calgados LTDA
SC Comercio de Bijuterias, Acessorios e Vestuario LTDA
TIM S.A.
C&A MODAS S.A.
Idel Comércio de Alimentos LTDA
Reimport Comercio Varejista de Produtos Para Restaurantes LTDA
Elena Kobayashi Oshiro
ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
LINS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
CELIO & FROTA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME
CP Alimentos LTDA
Pimenta Verde Alimentos LTDA
EMPRESA CINEMAS SAO LUIZ LTDA
MANO SA NORTH RESTAURANTES LTDA
VGM Restaurantes LTDA
DIVINO NORTH RESTAURANTE LTDA
CAMPOS SALES EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA
AVANTE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI-ME
KALZONE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA
IRB Comércio de Alimentos LTDA



13.574.594/0001-96
08.057.601/0001-42
22.299.487/0001-98
07.272.825/0008-80
07.272.825/0036-34
10.947.389/0019-60
12.908.537/0001-33
11.137.051/0001-86
35.577.698/0001-97
05.882.351/0003-59
06.626.253/0001-51
03.162.958/0001-77
36.851.727/0001-20
02.558.157/0001-62
33.958.386/0001-06
07.196.926/0018-91
00.388.111/0006-21
39.917.582/0001-00
16.571.889/0010-98
07.421.132/0005-60
29.100.797/0003-42
11.806.688/0005-41
00.954.224/0007-28
05.882.351/0003-59
06.626.253/0001-51
11.969.455/0001-36
50.382.739/0002-64
40.015.045/0001-54
10.188.098/0002-97
00.954.224/0007-28
49.639.414/0001-54
12.959.723/0001-00
33.200.056/0001-49
13.733.307/0001-43
16.433.513/0001-26
04.601.165/0001-70
16.233.389/0001-55
03.884.958/0001-80
47.960.950/0001-21
26.649.045/0010-76
23.058.636/0002-70
23.957.787/0006-94
11.842.491/0001-34
14.440.687/0001-90
48.465.319/0001-19
19.926.992/0001-00
02.310.655/0001-91
07.594.978/0001-78
09.407.153/0001-22
50.057.945/0001-18
01.332.897/0001-13
08.845.676/0001-98
34.457.574/0001-05
92.754.738/0001-62
15.048.754/0122-86
01.672.007/0001-12
06.347.409/0001-65
61.189.288/0001-89
20.228.158/0001-20
27.902.165/0001-05
04.206.050/0080-84
51.427.102/0001-29
09.056.948/0001-33
22.984.794/0001-08
40.090.545/0001-50
11.137.051/0001-86
28.183.284/0001-18
30.161.740/0001-70
29.658.477/0001-40
00.954.224/0002-13
29.100.797/0003-42
28.739.216/0001-92
24.875.870/0001-72
53.327.956/0001-69
24.073.694/0001-55
54.967.159/0001-09
50.832.298/0005-06
48.449.643/0001-43
33.534.067/0005-99
33.200.056/0001-49
14.843.567/0001-34
32.276.070/0001-63
50.926.162/0001-23
26.780.400/0004-01
28.183.284/0001-18
07.575.651/0001-59
22.891.564/0006-09

Burger King
Burger King
Narciso Enxovais
Ibyte

| One

Ban Ban Calgados
Rommanel

O Boticario
Adidas

Sapataria Nova
Farmacias Pague Menos

Distribuidora Cearense de Oculos

Oticas Carol

Vivo

World Tennis

C. Rolim

Grotta

Casa do Celular
Smart Eletron

Liebe

Usaflex

Cosmética

Mundo Verde
Comfort

Farmacias Pague Menos
Oticas Boris

Sua Otica

XBF Celulares

Mil Opgoes

Mundo Verde

Gott Café

Coco Bambu
Riachuelo

Essential Parfums
Alianga de Ouro
Super Lagoa

Le Biscuit
Oftalmoclinica North Shoping
Magazine Luiza
Dom Pedro Laguna By Wam
cvC

Noelia Doces e Salgados
Cacau Show
Vialaser

The Barber

Fic Bella Cosméticos
Help Eletrénica
Smart Fit

Clinica Sim

LGM Kids

Santiago Loterias
Espago Laser
Clubinho do Mar
Renner

Studio Z

Sistema Prevsaude
Centauro

Marisa

Phoenix Tower
Antena Oi

TIM Antena

Banco 24 horas
Cervejaria Turatti
Sorvetes Frut Biss
Big Daddy

O Boticario

Loucos por Coxinha
Casa do Celular
Espago das Empadas
Mundo Verde
Usaflex

Santa Lolla

Ancar

Alianga de Ouro
Motorola

Realme Center
Lets Make

Milky Moo

Xiaomi

Riachuelo

Cases de Luxo

To Be Sunglass
Audace Jéias

Fini

Loucos por Coxinha
GOL

Mix Sundae

BK BRASIL OPERAGAO E ASSESSORIA A RESTAURANTES SA
BGNE RESTAURANTE E COM DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
NARCISO ENXOVAIS DO BRASIL LTDA

Tecno Industria e Comercio de Computadores LTDA
TECNO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE COMPUTADORES LTDA
Ban Ban Comercial de Calcados LTDA

RHOMA NORTH SHOP COMERCIAL LTDA - EPP
INTERBELLE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE BELEZA LTDA
Adisfornsf Comércio de Materiais Esportivos LTDA

R MILLET COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
Empreendimentos Pague Menos S/A

GOMES PRODUTOS OTICOS LTDA - ME

ROBERTA ARRUDA PONTES COMERCIO DE OTICA LTDA
TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.

Lion Artigos Esportivos Eireli

C Rolim Comércio de Confecgbes LTDA

FAST COMERCIO DE CONFECQOES LTDA

J de Jesus de Aguiar e Vasconcelos

JAB Comércio e Distribui¢do de Eletro LTDA

Cairo Benevides Industria de Confeccoes deo Vestuario LTDA
INVESTSHOES COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA

F H de Queiroz Lima Distribuidora de Cosméticos LTDA

M & A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA

R MILLET COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
Empreendimentos Pague Menos S/A

TRIUNFO OTICA LTDA

Sua Otica Comércio de Optica LTDA

X B F-COMERCIO DE CELULARES E ACESSORIOS LTDA
Claudia Vasconcelos Sousa

M & A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA
MANUEL NEI LOPES MACIEL

COCO BAMBU SUL PIZZARIA LTDA

Lojas Riachuelo S/A

ESSENTIAL CONCEITO - COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA
STAR GOLD COMERCIO DE OTICA EIRELI

MWN COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

LOJAS LE BISCUIT S/A

OFTALMOCLINICA NORTH SHOPPING S/S LTDA
MAGAZINE LUIZA S/IA

W7 BRASIL NEGOCIOS INTELIGENTES LTDA

A. M. S. C. DE MEDEIROS

Fontenelle Industria e Comercio de Alimentos LTDA

GR COMERCIO DE CHOCOLATES LTDA

VIA LASER SERVICOS ESTETICOS S.A.

P.A.P.PIRES LTDA

Antonio Cesar Alexandre Lima Junior ME

A G M DA SILVA ELETRONICA ME

SMARTFIT ESCOLA DE GINASTICA E DANGCA SA

Clinica Medica e Odontologica Saude Inclusa Medicina S/A
LGM KIDS LTDA

Santiago Distribuidora de Loterias LTDA

Corpéreos - Servigos Terapeuticos S/A

Clubinho do Mar Kids LTDA.

LOJAS RENNER S.A

CALCENTER - CALCADOS CENTRO-OESTE LTDA
SISTEMA PREVSAUDE LTDA - EPP

SBF COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
MARISA LOJAS S.A

Phoenix Tower Participacdes S.A.

Highline do Brasil Il Infraestrutura de Telecomunicagdes S.A.
TIM CELULAR S.A

TECNOLOGIA BANCARIA S/A

SANTA FE CERVEJARIA E RESTAURANTE LTDA

HEBROM IND, COM, DISTRIBUICAO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

EDVANIO OTAVIANO DE ALMEIDA MAGALHAES
INTERBELLE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE BELEZA LTDA
MM COXINHAS LTDA-ME

CASA DO CELULAR LTDA

MC ALIMENTOS LTDA

M & A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA
INVESTSHOES COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
ENTRETENIMENTO KIDS LTDA

Ancar House Publicidade e Propaganda Ltda

Blue Gold Comercio de Otica LTDA

C I L COMERCIO DE INFORMATICA LTDA

TUDO CELULAR COMERCIO LTDA

BM COSMETICOS LTDA

Rede CBS Alimentos LTDA

AWA APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO E COMERCIO DE ELETRONICOS LTDA

Lojas Riachuelo S/A

RENNE DE SOUSA MELO - ME

To Be North Shop Comércio de Oculos LTDA
RKG JOIAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

Adilson Tavares Tobelem

MM COXINHAS LTDA-ME

GOL LINHAS AEREAS S.A.

Egila Assis Lemos Gomes



31.331.063/0001-54
36.712.237/0001-42
51.009.137/0001-48
48.234.823/0001-08
36.712.237/0001-42
50.357.671/0001-82
50.057.945/0001-18
33.571.690/0001-98
39.895.365/0001-67
09.943.635/0001-05
00.954.224/0002-13
52.273.753/0001-74
11.322.094/0001-31
50.609.159/0001-86
25.315.612/0002-85
42.035.958/0001-68
37.813.042/0002-32
33.293.588/0003-30
31.331.063/0001-54
48.022.307/0001-10
30.161.740/0001-70
11.812.918/0001-51
13.114.629/0002-95
35.930.297/0001-79
42.591.651/0001-43
06.305.415/0002-30
26.246.902/0001-04
05.881.258/0001-68
04.617.596/0001-24
07.742.550/0001-25
23.191.831/0003-55
04.601.397/0001-28
03.898.300/0001-28
28.739.216/0001-92
10.670.494/0001-75
29.253.206/0001-05
13.733.307/0001-43
23.708.712/0002-46
50.057.945/0001-18
09.400.468/0001-48
36.712.237/0001-42
50.057.945/0001-18
51.294.141/0001-03

Touti
Entretenimentos RM
Pipoca Americana
Santuério da Prata
Big Bicho Feliz
Prime Perfumes
LGM Kids

Arte & Foco
Massage Express
Sunshine Machine
Mundo Verde
Babuche

Comidas Tipicas
Ice Roll

Mimos Di Ca
Churros Saborear
Amavia Cosméticos
Clikks Eyewear
Touti

La Belle Acessérios
Casa do Celular
Geek Demia

Chilli Beans

Benévolo Café & Gelato

Mc Donald’s

The Coffee
Massage Express
Elemidia

Corpvs Eletronica
Promolivros
Ontex

Brisanet

Nossa Moto
Clubinho do Mar
Globo Consércios
Arte de Ler
Essential Parfums
Solar Magazine
LGM Kids

Rilix Coaster

RM Entretenimento
LGM Kids

Mbox

Kennedy Venda de Cosméticos LTDA

Entretenimentos RM Ltda

EPWP ParticipacGes e Comercio LTDA

José Carvalho Barbosa LTDA

Entretenimentos RM Ltda

PRIME INDUSTRIA DE PERFUMES LTDA

LGM KIDS LTDA

ASSOCIACAO CEARENSE DE ARTESAOS EMPREENDEDORES
CAFE ARRETADO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
BR MACHINE LOCACOES LTDA

M & A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS NATURAIS LTDA
LCComercio de Calgados e Acessoérios LTDA
FRANCISCA WALECIA DE ALENCAR CARNEIRO - ME
Ice cream Roll Eusebio comercio de gelatos LTDA
Carina Oliveira Feitosa Ribeiro

EJ COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

A & L COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA

Renato Gadelha Menezes LTDA

Kennedy Venda de Cosméticos LTDA

Ydyanny Ferreira Gomes

CASA DO CELULAR LTDA

JONATHAN LIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE

FUTURA MARACANAU LTDA

Benévolo Comércio de Doces e Gelateria LTDA
ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
A&M FOODS LTDA

JESUS JOSE DA SILVA FILHO LTDA

Elemidia Consultoria e Servicos de Marketing S.A
CORPVS SEGURANCA ELETRONICA LTDA

PRIME EDITORIAL LTDA

FALCON DISTRIBUICAO, ARMAZENAMENTO E TRASNSPORTES S.A.

BRISANET SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES S.A.
NOSSAMOTO LTDA.

ENTRETENIMENTO KIDS LTDA

GLOBO SERVICOS, LOCACAO E CONSORCIOS LTDA
FRANCISCA EDNA RODRIGUES EUZEBIO PONTE
ESSENTIAL CONCEITO - COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA
SOLAR MOVEIS E ELETROS LTDA.

LGM KIDS LTDA

LUCIANO MAGALHAES DE SOUZA

Entretenimentos RM Ltda

LGM KIDS LTDA

MD SUCESSO LTDA



